 FortiGate 7000E Series
FG-7060E, FG-7040E,  and FG-7030E
High performance with flexibility
The FortiGate 7000E Series delivers high performance
security-driven networks to large enterprises and service
providers that can weave security deep into their datacenter
and across their hybrid IT architecture to protect any edge at
any scale.

FortiGate 7000E Series Data Sheet
Bundle Matrix
Ordering Information
SKU Components
Bundle Chassis
Processing
Module I/O Module 1 I/O Module 2 Power Supplies Services and Licenses
FG-7030E-SFP10G FG-7030E (2x FPMs, 1x FIM) 2x FPM-7620E
Select from
FIM-7901E-C,
FIM-7904E-C,
FIM-7910E-C,
FIM-7920E-C
Select from
FIM-7901E-C,
FIM-7904E-C,
FIM-7910E-C,
FIM-7920E-C
3x PSU, 1x PSU Optional
Chassis-based pricing — Individual and
bundled FortiGuard security services and
FortiCare support subscription services: Threat
Protection Bundle, UTM Bundle, Enterprise
Bundle and FortiCare360
Chassis-based pricing — Add on licenses such
as VDOM and Endpoint Compliance
FG-7030E-QSFP28 FG-7030E (2x FPMs, 1x FIM) 2x FPM-7620E
Select from
FIM-7901E-C,
FIM-7904E-C,
FIM-7910E-C,
FIM-7920E-C
Select from
FIM-7901E-C,
FIM-7904E-C,
FIM-7910E-C,
FIM-7920E-C
3x PSU, 1x PSU Optional
FG-7040E-8 FG-7040E (2x FPMs, 2x FIMs) 2x FPM-7630E
Select from
FIM-7901E-C,
FIM-7904E-C,
FIM-7910E-C,
FIM-7920E-C
Select from
FIM-7901E-C,
FIM-7904E-C,
FIM-7910E-C,
FIM-7920E-C
3x PSU, 1x PSU Optional
FG-7060E-8 FG-7060E (2x FPMs, 2x FIMs)
2x FPM-7630E
2x FPM-7630E
Optional
Select from